AULA - STANZA NUM.

Numero
1

TRIBUNALE CIVILE S. Maria C.V.

Sezione

2

Udienza del giorno

DELLA DOTTORESSA PAGLIONICO VALENTINA

N° Ruolo
2995/2023

Data Ora
26/03/2024
2021/2023

Data Ora
26/03/2024
1171/2020

Data Ora
26/03/2024
6219/2020

Data Ora
26/03/2024
22/03/2024

09:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

Via ALBANA
26/03/2024

Stato

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE



